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Juliano R. Santos

José Vitor Ribeiro Neto

Wilson Arcas Gongalves

Cleiton Amaro da Silva

Helivelton Augusto da Silva

Miller Augusto Costa Araujo

Luiz Fernando Castilho

Diogo Vaz Malavazi

André Avila de Lima

André da Silva Romain Rodrigues
Luiz Henrique Mascio

Ivair de Matos Dias

Paulo José Reis Dutra

Esau Silva Rosa

Luis Henrique Azevedo dos Santos
Andre Luis da Silva

Ailton César de Sales

Marcos Carbinatto

Edvane Dozza de Paula

Hudson Henrique Rodrigues Pereira
Lucas Macedo Kbrau

Adriano Machado da Fonseca
Luis Gabriel Mendes da Costa
André Guilherme Parra Macedo
Julio Faria

Maycon Jesus Salviano

Gilson Marcos de Carvalho

Elcio Adriano Fernandes

Roberto de Souza Junior

Lucio Luz

Filipe Augusto Assis Oliveira
Peterson Roméo Oliveira

Vantuir Mariano Santos

Gabriel Beneli Piva

Richard Calderan

Wellington Moreira Oliveira Junior
José Eduardo Fernandes

Marcio Arley Fernandes

Fabio Patrik

Raffael de Oliveira Margano
Guilherme Bueno

Sérgio Gomes Filho

Rodolfo Ramos

Francisco Carlos Fernandes Cifelli
Arnaldo Batista Paim

Luiz Marcelo

Daniel Luciano Lemes

Carlos Simoni Neto

Mario Tanno Junior

Creydson Hermisdorff de Souza
Ruan Ramires

Fabiano dos Santos

Marcelo Gongalves de Freitas Filho

Frederico Samuel da Rocha Antunes

RANKING MASCULINO - SPORT em 24hs

CIDADE

Alfenas/MG
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG
Paraguagu/MG
Maria da Fé/MG
Alfenas/MG
Cachoeira de Minas/MG
Paraguagu/MG
Americana/SP
Séo José da Barra/SP
Aparecida/SP
Séo Carlos/SP
Sé&o José da Barra/SP
Belo Horizonte/MG
Iracemapolis/SP
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG
Careagu/MG
Itajuba/MG
Séo Carlos/SP
Pogo Fundo/MG
Sete Lagoas/MG
Franca/SP
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG
Belo Horizonte/MG
Campinas/SP
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG
Alfenas/MG
Pogo Fundo/MG
Careagu/MG
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG
Séo José dos Campos/SP
Pouso Alegre/MG
Pocos de Caldas/MG
Séo Carlos/SP
Alpinopolis/MG
Pogo Fundo/MG
Poco Fundo/MG
Sao Paulo/SP
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG
Séo Paulo/SP
Passos/MG
Sao José dos Campos/SP
Piracicaba/SP
Passos/MG
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG
Sao José dos Campos/SP
Alfenas/MG
Americana/SP
Contagem/MG
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG
Itajuba/MG
Lorena/SP
Pindamonhangaba/SP

2016

2017

300

700

2018

400
700

300
290
260

PONTUAGCAO

2019 2022
500 800
- 400
700 700
175 500
- 300
- 1000
1000 -
- 90
800 -
240 230
- 220
- 50
- 240
- 600
600 -
- 70
195 290
270 185
125 -
400 1

2023

200
280
150

600

220

180

170
250

2024

250

700

240
300

260

290

165

195

400

2025

220
600

2300
1800
1600
1400
1175
1010
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
931
840
810
800
800
800
800
800
720
700
700
700
700
700
700
660
630
610
600
600
600
600
570
570
550
531
500
500
500
500
500
485
480
470
470
470
460
445
402
400
400




100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Douglas Borges da Silva
Marcelo Geraldo Rezende
Klisman Matheus de Oliveira
Matheus Vinicius Martins de Oliveira
Marcos Haruo Sunemi

Hélio Jo&o de Farias Neto
Gustavo da Silva Santos
Murilo de Lima Medeiros
Hevandro Ferreira

Rodrigo Vieira Zanim

Renato Marques de Almeida
Alan Ribeiro de Oliveira

Jodo Alex Teodoro Duarte
Luis Claudio da Silva

Mateus Rosa

Rogério Tadeu da Silva

José Maria Oliveira

André de Souza

Carlos Alexandre Ribeiro
Guilherme de Lima Paiva
Alvaro Sousa Ramos Filho
Marcelo de Jesus Santos Pantaledo
Belchior Batista de Oliveira Junior
Antonio Carlos Cabral
Wendell da Silva Guarda
Jhonatan de Souza Venancio
José Roberto de Lima

Sylvio Pereira Botelho Junior
Mauricio Monteiro dos Santos
Guilherme Almeida

Marco Antonio Jeremias de Siqueira
Reginaldo Donizetti da Silva
Amaury Alves Cassimiro
Viliander Luis da Costa

Lucas Carvalho

Flavio Luiz dos Santos
Eduardo Pereira Lima
Ricardo Ariani de Oliveira
Samuel Pereira Rosa

Elmo José Antunes Junior
Elias Silva

Alessandro Sanches Bias
Bruno de Oliveira Carvalho
Paulo Marcos Martins

Juliano Quintana de Souza
José Dailsom Ferreira

André Quintela

Thiago Ferreira Gongalves
Sadi dos Santos

Cleiton Aires Scaranello
Kalebi Rodrigo dos Santos Silva
Gustavo Luiz Rocchetti Merlo
Lucas da Silva Oliveira

Charles Amaral

RANKING MASCULINO - SPORT em 24hs

CIDADE 2016 2017 2018 2019P0NZ1(;l212Ac’A2%23
Valinhos/SP - 230 170 - - - - - 400
Contagem/MG 400 = - - - - - - 400
Alfenas/MG - - - - - - 180 210 390
Santa Barbara D'Oeste/SP - - - - - - 220 165 385
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG - - - - - - 200 185 385
Braganga Paulista/SP - - 175 210 - - - - 385
Alfenas/MG - - - - 195 155 - 30 380
Cagapava/SP - - - 170 200 - - - 370
Birigui/SP - - - - - - 185 175 360
Alfenas/MG - - 185 - - 175 = = 360
Alfenas/MG - - - - - 1 130 170 301
Indaiatuba/SP - - - - - - - 300 300
S&o Sebastido da Bela Vista/MG - - - - - 300 - - 300
Braganga Paulista/SP - - - 300 - - - - 300
Iracemapolis/SP - - - - - 15 280 - 295
Indaiatuba/SP - - - - - 120 175 - 295
Alfenas/MG - - - - - - - 290 290
Guaxupé/MG - - - - - 290 - - 290
Itajuba/MG - - - 290 - - - - 290
Pouso Alegre/MG - 290 - - - - - - 290
Braganga Paulista/SP 290 - - - - - - - 290
S&o José dos Campos/SP - - - 280 - - - 1 281
Alfenas/MG - - - - - 70 140 70 280
Alfenas/MG - - - - 25 40 135 80 280
Alfenas/MG - - - - - - - 280 280
Pogos de Caldas/MG - - - - 280 - - - 280
Braganga Paulista/SP 280 - - - - - - - 280
Lorena/SP - - - - - 160 115 - 275
Potim/SP - - 145 130 - - - - 275
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG - - - - - - - 270 270
Mogi das Cruzes/SP - - - - - - 270 - 270
Guaxupé/MG - - - - - 270 - - 270
Paraguagu/MG - - - - 270 - - - 270
Americana/SP - - 270 - - - - - 270
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG - - - - - - - 260 260
Delfim Moreira/MG - - - - - 260 - - 260
Cruzeiro do Oeste/PR - - - - 260 - - - 260
Campinas/SP - - - 260 - - - - 260
Alfenas/MG - - - - - - 105 150 255
S&o José dos Campos/SP - - - - 210 - - 40 250
Jaboatio dos Guararapes/PE - - - - 250 - - - 250
Braganca Paulista/SP - - - 250 - - - - 250
Sé&o Carlos/SP - - 250 - - - - - 250
Pogo Fundo/MG 250 - - - - - - - 250
Itapema/SC - - - - - - - 240 240
Sé&o Carlos/SP - - 240 - - - - - 240
Valinhos/SP - 240 - - - - - - 240
Pogo Fundo/MG 240 - - - - - - - 240
Ponta Grossa/PR - - - - - - - 230 230
Americana/SP - - - - - - 230 - 230
Guaratingueta/SP - - - - - 230 - - 230
Campinas/SP - - - 230 - - - - 230
Guaratingueta/SP - - 230 - - - - - 230
Pogo Fundo/MG 230 - - - - - - - 230




109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Silvio Santos

Antonio do Nascimento

Nilton Cardoso

Paulo Marcio Morais

Emerson Ribeiro

Horoldo Cesar Volpe Guedes
Alan Diego da Silva

Rodrigo Azevedo Fonseca
Lucas Lednidas de Mendonga
Cid Ferreira da Silva Junior
Jodo Paulo Ferreira

Roberto Barroso Ataide

Lucas Rangel Benedito
Luciano Vasconcelos Oliveira
Gleicon Alexandre Vieira

Paulo Eduardo de Souza
Leonardo Carneiro Borges
José Marcio da Silva

Lucas Gonzaga A. Santos
Guilherme Reis Moterani
Lucas Pagliuso

Fabio Junior Moreira

Carlos Martins Pereira dos Santos
Afonso Celso

Danilo Elton da Silva Brito
Fernando Pereira Ferraz
Eduardo Corréa Vieira

Robson da Silvalo Lopes
André Prado

Marcio Hitoshi Tanaka

Clesio Guimaraes de Carvalho
Celso Donizetti Bueno

Ricardo Passarelli

Vinicius Ferreira Balthazar
Geraldo Bemfica

José Aparecido Vasconcelos
Felipe Felicio Borges de Paula
Augusto Olavo Pereira da Silva
Lucas Menezes Borba

Sandro Balbino Correa
Eugénio Beschizza Bortolin
Renato Esperanga

Tulio Moura Souza Feres Carvalho
Osvaldo Garcia Gomes Junior
Reinaldo Viana Alves Filho
André Luiz Teodoro

Gustavo Adolfo Rocha Gomez
Wellington Henrique Xavier de Oliveira
Luiz Eduardo Barretto Leite Ribeiro
Gilberto Laurindo da Fonseca Junior
Robson Rangel Santelli

Douglas Morais

Anténio Bruno da Costa Machado do Nascimento

Lucas R Benedito

RANKING MASCULINO - SPORT em 24hs

CIDADE PONTUAGAO
2016 2017 2018 2019 2022 2023 2024 2025 TOTAL

Trés Pontas/MG - - - 220 - - - - 220
Guaratingueta/SP - - 220 - - - - = 220
Valinhos/SP - 220 - - - - - - 220
Governador Valadares/MG 220 = - - - - - - 220
Alfenas/MG - - - - - 1 210 - 211
Pogo Fundo/MG 210 - - - - - - - 210
Alfenas/MG - - - - - - - 200 200
Alfenas/MG - - - - 140 60 = = 200
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG - - - 200 - - - - 200
Passos/MG - - 200 - - - - - 200
Paraguagu/MG 200 - - - - - - - 200
Americana/SP - - - - - - - 195 195
Guaratingueta/SP - - - - - 195 - - 195
Passos/MG - - 195 - - - - - 195
Machado/MG 195 - - - - - - - 195
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG o - - - - - - 190 190
Conceigdo da Aparecida/MG - - - - - - 90 100 190
Itajuba/MG - - - - - - 190 o 190
Guaratinguetad/SP - - - - - 190 - - 190
Paraguagu/MG - - - - 190 - - - 190
Pogos de Caldas/MG - - - 190 - - - - 190
Alfenas/MG - - - - - 185 - - 185
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG - - - 185 - - - - 185
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG o - - - - - - 180 180
Sao José dos Campos/SP - - - - 180 - - - 180
Piedade/SP - - - 180 - - - - 180
Alfenas/MG - - 180 - - - - - 180
Itajobi/SP - - - - 175 - - - 175
Alfenas/MG - - - - - - 170 - 170
Atibaia/SP - - - - 170 - - - 170
Betim/MG - - - - - 165 - - 165
Atibaia/SP - - - - 165 - - - 165
Atibaia/SP - - - 165 - - - - 165
Guaratingueta/SP - - 165 - - - - = 165
Sé&o Jodo da Boa Vista/SP - - - - - - - 160 160
Contagem/MG = = = = = = 160 = 160
Guaratingueta/SP - - - 160 - - - - 160
Guaratingueta/SP - - 160 - - - - = 160
Conceigéo da Aparecida/MG - - - - - 1 - 155 156
Pogos de Caldas/MG = = = = = = 155 = 155
Ribeirdao Preto/SP - - - - 155 - - - 155
Atibaia/SP - - - 155 - - - - 155
Belo Horizonte/MG - - 155 - - - - - 155
Vargem Grande do Sul/SP = = = = = = 150 = 150
Vargem Grande do Sul/SP - - - - 150 - - - 150
Aparecida/SP = = o 150 o - - - 150
Guaratingueta/SP - - 150 - - - - - 150
Sé&o Pedro da Unidao/MG - - - - - - - 145 145
Mococa/SP - - - - - - 145 - 145
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG o = = o o 145 = - 145
Turvolandia/MG - - - - 145 - - - 145
Lagoa da Prata/MG = o = 145 = - - - 145
Duque de Caxias/RJ - - - - - - - 140 140
Guaratingueta/SP - - - - 30 - 110 - 140




163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Guilherme Mendes Prota
Eduardo Bernardes
Nicolas Gomes Machado
Paulo Rogerio Moreira
Claudio Janior

Caio Valli

Jodo Paulo José

Raul Bike Silva

Edwal Camilo Bezerra Junior
Bruno Costa Boueri

Tales Cembraneli Dantas
Evandro Luiz Guerreiro
Méarcio Alves Ferreira
Bruno Neves

José Luis de Oliveira Lima
Marcelo Costa Freire
Niarkos Martins de Oliveira
Reinaldo Aparecido Ricci
Fabio Ferreira Peixoto
Joéo Batista Luiz Neto Junior
Peterson Lemos Salvi
Willian Pires Pereira
Ademir Soares de Lima
Sanderson César

Ronie Milnitz

Lucas de Souza Mestre
Eliseu Nogueira

Juliano Goulart de Deus
Celso Carlos Basilio Junior
Marinho Estevam Netto
Rafael do Vale Alves
Marcelo Benedito Soares
Luiz Fernando Medeiros dos Santos
Antonio Carlos Lago
Gabriel Presses Mendes
Dénis César Duarte Vieira
Vagner Soares da Rocha
Vitor Leonidas

Levi Brandini

Adilson Moura Viana
Emerson Antonio Recoaro
Danilo Dini

Julio Cesar Modesto da Silva
Rodrigo Carneiro Soares
Jodo Roberto Guimaraes
Eduardo da Silva Barbosa
Matheus Castilho Mendes
Marcio Luis de Sousa
Eder Viana da Silva

José Martins Silveiro
Franciley Garroni da Silva
Alexandre de Oliveira Luz
Jucelino da Costa Bem

Jefferson André de Lima Gouvéa

RANKING MASCULINO - SPORT em 24hs

PONTUAGCAO
2016 2017 2018 2019 2022 2023 2024 2025

Tremembé/SP - - - - - 140 - -

CIDADE

Lagoa da Prata/MG - - - 140 - = - -
Potim/SP - - 140 - - - - -

Sé&o José dos Campos/SP - - - - - o o 135
Bragancga Paulista/SP - - - - - 135 - -
Jundiai/SP - - - - 135 - o -
Varginha/MG - - - 135 - - - -
Sé&o José dos Campos/SP - - 135 - - - o o

Alfenas/MG - - - - - - - 130
Bragancga Paulista/SP - - - - - 130 - o
Cacapava/SP - - - - 130 - - -
Valinhos/SP - - 130 - - = o -

Sé&o José dos Campos/SP - - - - - - - 125
Campinas/SP - - - - S - 125 -
Americana/SP - - - - - 5 120 -
Lorena/SP - - - - = 125 - o
Sé&o Bento do Sul/'SC - - - - 125 - - -
Campinas/SP - - 125 - - = > -

Séao José dos Campos/SP - - - - - - - 120
Duque de Caxias/RJ - - - = 120 - = -
Franca/SP - - - 120 - - - -
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG - - 120 - - - o =

Sé&o José dos Campos/SP - - - - - - - 115
Conceigao da Aparecida/MG - - - - = 115 - o
Sé&o Bento do Sul/'SC - - - - 115 - - -
Americana/SP - - - 115 - = - -
Americana/SP - - - - - 110 - 1

Paraguagu/MG - - - - - - - 110
Sé&o Bento do Sul/'SC - - - - 110 - - -
Caratinga/MG - - - 110 - = - -

Lambari/MG - - - - - - - 105
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG - - - - - 105 - =
Potim/SP - - - - 105 - - -
Seabra/BA - - - 105 - = - -
Sé&o Gongalo do Sapucai/MG - - - - - - 100 -
Ubatuba/SP - - - - = 100 - >
Caratinga/MG - - - - 100 - - -
Séo Miguel do Anta/MG - - - 100 - = - -
Jundiai/SP - - - - - - - 920
Ubatuba/SP - - - = = 90 - -
Bragancga Paulista/SP - - - 20 - - - -
Marilia/SP - - - - - o 80 -
Americana/SP - - - - - 80 - -
Guaratinguetad/SP - - - = 80 = - -
Guarulhos/SP - - - 80 - - - -
Cataguases/MG - - - S = o 70 -
Buritama/SP - - - - 20 - 50 -
Sao José dos Campos/SP - - - 70 = - - -
Cagapava/SP - - - - - - - 60
Careagu/MG - - - - - o 60 -
Machado/MG - - - - 60 - - -
Santa Rita do Sapucai/MG - - - 60 = - - -
Alfenas/MG - - - - - 50 - 1

Sao José dos Campos/SP - - - - S = o 50

TOTAL
140
140
140
135
135
135
135
135
130
130
130
130
125
125
125
125
125
125
120
120
120
120
115
115
115
115
111
110
110
110
105
105
105
105
100
100
100
100
920
90
920
80
80
80
80
70
70
70
60
60
60
60
51
50




217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

José Roberto da Silva
Wayne Cassimiro

Anderson Clayton Turibio
William Moraes

Charlles Luiz Martins

Adriano Amaral Silva

Vagner Farias

Joel Porto da Silva Janior
Mauro Maia

Fabio Junior Gruchovski

Alex Trevizan da Silva
Marcos Eduardo de Paula
Bruno Felipe de Abreu
Rodrigo dos Santos Ruffino
Fabio Henrique dos Santos
Thiago Alves de Paula
Marcos Sabatini

Douglas de Souza Edilberto
Mateus Ferreira Silva
Leandro Utrabo Quintal
Rodrigo Leandro Quintal
Alejandro Gerlach

Rafael Rocha Torres
Alexandro Lourengo da Silva
Andre Luiz de Souza

Sérgio Santos Moreira

Gilson de Souza Rangel Junior
Luciano dos Santos Marcon
Fernando Morais Domingos
Silvio Carvalho

Carlos Andre de Lima Ramos
Vitor Luiz Rodrigues

Marcos Avila Silva

Diogo Huais

Gabriel Nogueira Ferraz
Marcelo de Jesus Maia
Claudemir Ant6nio de Carvalho
Constantino Sousa Pinheiro
Antonio Marcos Ferraz
Emerson Donizerte de Oliveira
Edson Tadeu de Paiva
Dyego Ananias

Fabiano Ventura Azevedo
Luiz Felype Viana de Carvalho
Nivaldo Lopes Novais
Marcelo Lima

Gabriel Zanellato Bruzadelli
Tiago Tribst da Costa

Renan Barbosa

Renan Mangia

Gustavo R. N. Torturela

José Marques Passos dos Santos
Alexandre de Moura Dias

Lucas Henrique de Melo

RANKING MASCULINO - SPORT em 24hs

CIDADE PONTUAGCAO
2016 2017 2018 2019 2022 2023 2024 2025 TOTAL
Sao Paulo/SP - - - - - - 40 - 40
Pindamonhangaba/SP - - - - 40 o = - 40
Pogos de Caldas/MG - - - - - - 30 - 30
Sao Paulo/SP - - - = = 30 - - 30
Conceigéo da Aparecida/MG - - - - - - - 25 25
Franca/SP - - - S > o 25 - 25
Duque de Caxias/RJ - - - - - 25 - - 25
Sé&o José dos Campos/SP - - - - - o o 20 20
S&o Paulo/SP - - - - - 20 - - 20
Mato Rico/PR - - - = 15 o - - 15
Americana/SP - - - - - 10 - 1 11
Sé&o José dos Campos/SP - - - - - o o 10 10
Alfenas/MG - - - - 10 - - - 10
Alfenas/MG - - - - 5 1 - 1 7
Itajuba/MG - - - - 1 - - 5 6
Alfenas/MG - = - - - 1 _ 1 2
Duque de Caxias/RJ - - - - 1 1 - - 2
Natércia/MG - - - - - o o 1 1
Alfenas/MG - - - - - - - 1 1
Americana/SP - - - - o o - 1 1
Americana/SP - - - - - - . 1 1
Santa Barbara D'Oeste/SP - - - - - - - 1 1
Pouso Alegre/MG - - - - - - - 1 1
Conceigédo da Aparecida/MG - - - - - - o 1 1
Conceigéo da Aparecida/MG - - - - - - - 1 1
Sé&o José dos Campos/SP - - - - - o o 1 1
S&o José dos Campos/SP - - - - - - - 1 1
Cacapava/SP - - S > - - - 1 1
Machado/MG - - - - - - - 1 1
Turvolandia/MG - = o - - - _ 1 1
Itajuba/MG - - - - - - - 1 1
Itajuba/MG - - - - - o o 1 1
licinea/MG - - - - - - - 1 1
Guapé/MG - - - - - o o 1 1
Votorantim/SP - - - - - - - 1 1
Votorantim/SP - - - - - - - 1 1
Votorantim/SP - - - - - - - 1 1
Sé&o José dos Campos/SP - - - - - o o 1 1
Votorantim/SP - - - - - - - 1 1
Alfenas/MG - - - - - o = 1 1
Pedralva/MG - - - - - 1 - - 1
Machado/MG - - - = = 1 - - 1
Turvolandia/MG - - - - - 1 - - 1
Turvolandia/MG - - - o o 1 - - 1
Alfenas/MG - - - - - 1 - - 1
Alfenas/MG - - - = = 1 - - 1
Alfenas/MG - - - - - 1 - - 1
Itajuba/MG - - - = = 1 - - 1
Betim/MG - - - - - 1 - - 1
Barra do Pirai/RJ - - - = = 1 - - 1
Rio de Janeiro/RJ - - - - - 1 - - 1
Machado/MG - - - = = 1 - - 1
Machado/MG - - - - - 1 - - 1
Candeias/MG - - - = o 1 - - 1




271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

Rodrigo Bezerra Schuab
Rafael Ribeiro

Axel Melo Fajardo

Franciel Virginio Santos
Bruno Rodrigo Colares de Assis
Kenon Pimentel de Azevedo
Marcos Oliveira

Gabriel Pires Gloria Jacques
Valmir Pereira

Werner Wind

Abiner Franco

Alexandre de Moura Dias

Alexandre Carlos Domingos

RANKING MASCULINO - SPORT em 24hs

CIDADE PONTUAGAO

2016 2017 2018 2019 2022 2023 2024 2025 TOTAL
Duque de Caxias/RJ - - - - - 1 - - 1
Blumenau/SC - - - = = 1 - - 1
Pirapozinho/SP - - - - 1 - - - 1
Montes Claros/MG - - = = 1 - - - 1
Montes Claros/MG - - - - 1 - - - 1
Machado/MG - - = = 1 - - - 1
Barretos/SP - - - - 1 - - - 1
Belo Horizonte/MG - - = = 1 - - - 1
Curitiba/PR - - - - 1 - - - 1
Sao Bento do Sul/SC - - = = 1 = - - 1
Itu/SP - - - - 1 - - - 1
Machado/MG - - = = 1 - - - 1
Mococa/SP - - - - 1 - - - 1

atualizado em 22 de Julho de 2025



